
RAJASTHAN STATE MINES & MINERALS LIMITBD
(A Government of Rajasthan Enterprise)

Corporate Office : 4, Meera Marg. Udaipur (Raj)
Phone : 029 4 -24 | 0299, 24287 63 -67, fax 029 4 -2 4287 68

Ref. no :-RSMIWCO / GcM(Cont)/Corri-l/Cont-05/2017-18 Dated: 19.06.2017

CORRIGENDTIM-T

Tender Reference No. : Tender No. RSMM/CO/GGM(CyCont-05/17-18 Dated: 11.05.2017

Subject: Tender for "Consultancy Services for Construction of Residential Flats at Hiran Magri
sector -5, Distt. Udaipur (Raj.) "

With reference to the above referred tender, kindly note the following amendments to the
tender document to the extent given below:

1. Tenderer who have already submitted their offers need not to re-submit their offer, however,
if they want to submit any additional information or new price bid (lower to presently quoted
rates in percentage, in a sealed envelope) can submit the same within this extended period.

2. Other terms and conditions remain same. Those who have earlier purchased the tender

document but did not submit their offer can also submit the same within extended period.
For more details please visit our website or contact Sr. Manager (Contract).

3. Please enclose the duly signed copy of Corrigendum-01 along with your offer.

General Manager (Contract)

Sl No. Amendments
I NIT Last date for submission of tender is extended as:

Period ofsale & downloading oftender : 06.07.2017 up to 1.00 pm
Last date & time of submission: 06.07.2017 up to 3.00 pm
Date of opening of part-I : 06.07.2017 at 3.30 pm

Reference


